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Your Home Office Support Team

DALLAS SHOWROOM
Anne McGilvray & Company
Dallas Market Center
2050 North Stemmons Freeway
Suite 270
Dallas, TX 75207
Phone: 800-527-1462
hello@annemcgilvray.com

ANNE McGILVRAY & COMPANY SHOWROOMS
GIFT MARKET SALES

ATLANTA SHOWROOM
Anne McGilvray & Company
AmericasMart
40 John Portman Boulevard NW
Building 2 – Suite 1718
Atlanta, GA 30303
Phone: 800-527-1462
hello@annemcgilvray.com

MINNEAPOLIS SHOWROOM
Minneapolis Mart
10301 Bren Road
West Orange Gallery Rooms 339, 
378 and 379
Minnetonka, MN 55343
Phone: 800-527-1462
hello@annemcgilvray.com

LAS VEGAS SHOWROOM
Anne McGilvray & Company
World Market Center
455 S. Grand Central Parkway
Suite C-1090
Las Vegas, NV 89106
Phone: 800-527-1462
hello@annemcgilvray.com

NEW ENGLAND  
TERRITORY— MA, CT, RI,  
VT, ME, NH, WESTERN NY

RBG Sales
451 Goose Lane
Guilford, CT 06437
Phone: (203) 453-9518
Fax: (203) 453-9074
info@RBGsales.com

VIRGINIA
Rachel Jones 
Sandy Ruben and Associates
2148 Kingsley Lane
Chesapeake, VA 23323
Phone: (218) 230-8898
Fax: (888) 898-9864
Toysalesrep@hotmail.com

GIFT MARKET SALES

CUSTOMER SERVICE 
SUPPORT  

(833) 591-2797

Daniela Mushorn (516) 743-3199
Director of Operations
dmushorn@doverpublications.com

Chris Higgins (516) 743-3284
Account Manager, Customer Service
chiggins@doverpublications.com

Joan Moreno (516) 743-3193
Customer Service Representative
jmoreno@doverpublications.com

Vickie Demid (516) 743-3140
Accounts Receivable Manager
vdemid@doverpublications.com

NEW YORK CITY — 5 BOROUGHS & LONG ISLAND – 
NASSAU & SUFFOLK COUNTIES

Harriet Bessaleli 
Phone: (516) 445-9878
Fax: (212) 202-6060
harrietgifts@gmail.com
https://harrietgifts.markettime.com

National Account Manager
Judy Kessler  
(516) 743-3460
Cell (917) 699-2196
Chain/Wholesale
jkessler@doverpublications.com

International Sales
Chris Nelson  
(516) 743-3475
cnelson@doverpublications.com

You can submit your order via email at 
doversales@doverpublications.com

Inside Sales Fax: (978) 251-6150

TRADE AND GIFT MARKET SALES
Southeast Territory
TX, LA, AR, OK, MS, AL, TN, GA, FL, 
NC, SC, VA, WV
Southeastern Book Travelers
104 Owens Parkway, Suite J
Birmingham, AL 35244
Phone: (205) 682-8570
Fax: (770) 804-2013
sbtorders@bellsouth.net
www.southeasternbooktravelers.com

Inside Sales
Mary Church 
(978) 251-6281
mchurch@doverpublications.com

Nick DeBellis 
(516) 743-3128
ndebellis@doverpublications.com
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